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CHEDDAR CHIVE

ITEM #: DSDS50Z404B

2 4.2 OZ DROP SCONE BAKED 24 PACK

R Yo i All-natural, Baked Cheddar Chive Drop Scone. Thaw
i and Display. Made with the finest, all-natural

ingredients. No transfat!

INGREDIENT LIST

Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, riboflavin, folic acid), Malted Barley Flour, Buttermilk
(cultured pasteurized lowfat milk, fat free milk, modified corn starch, salt, mono and
diglycerides, carrageenan, carob bean gum), Cheddar Cheese (milk, cheese culture, salt,
enzymes), Butter (AA unsalted), Eggs, Sugar, Chives, Baking Powder (sodium acid
pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, mono-calcium phosphate), Kosher Salt.

Nutrition Facts

servings per container
Serving size 1 scone (119g/4.2 oz)

|
Amount per serving

Calories 400
HANDLING INFORMATION e
Total Fat 159 19%
. Saturated Fat 9g 45%
Remove desired amount from the case, rans Fat
Thaw, and Dlsplay Cholesterol 40mg 14%
Sodium 430mg 21%
Total Carbohydrate S4g 2055
Dietary Fiber 2g 6%
Total Sugars Gg
Includes 49 Added Sugars 0%
SPECS ALLERGENS Protein 13g
|
I I Vitamin O 0.1 0%
Uit Quantity 2 Wheat, Milk, Eggs GI ale i :
. alcium 320mg 25%
Case Net Weight 6.3 Lbs. Iron 3.3mg 0%
Case Dimensions 15%7 % 127 x 537 HANDLING Puotassium 420mg &%
; Folate 170mcg DFE 40%
Pallet Weight 932 Lbs. Storage: Keep Frozen Below 0° —n_BSmc.g EORCEGH
. The % Daily Valus (OW] tell= h h
Pallet Quantity 140 nu_tr_ien_'. ?I; r§,Faarl.:ir g_:n_f i’:-tc'd :f’? :El't::t-lfa 3
Uit e s200 CODE & DATES | fée 2000 csoressomy s uosi o
Case Gross Weight 6.8 Lbs. On Each Label: L’-L:!FI:-llll:i‘IE;-5 - Carbahydraie 4 Pralein 4
TiHi 10X 14 Lot Number: XXX (3 digits)
. o Production Day: XXX (3 digits)
Pallet Height 1 Year: XX (2 digits) DERE STREET®
Frozen Shelf Life 180 Days (AVOUE  SWEET™
Case UPC: 10683720309645
Ambient Shelf Life | 4 Days (Packaged) (14 Digits)






